
    2ª PRUEBA AUTONÓMICA 1ª CATEGORÍA C.V. 2023
                                                 DOLORES 20 Y 21 DE MAYO

Guillermo Pedernera

SÁBADO 

Manuel García 10:30

sábado 9:30h

Anotnio López

SÁBADO 

11:30

José M. torregrosa

SÁBADO 

9:30

José J. Latorre

SÁBADO

15:30

Hilario Escribano

SÁBADO

Alexandra González 11:00

Sábado 9:00h

Alejandro Pascual

SÁBADO 

12:30

Juan Carlos Sánchez

SÁBADO

10:00h

Nacho Bolaños

Vicente Castell SÁBADO

17:00

SÁBADO

Ángel Aráez 11:00

Sábado 9:00h

Martina Latorre

SÁBADO 

12:30

Víctor Ferrero

SÁBADO 

10:30

Pablo Sánchez Pearson

SÁBADO

15:30

Jesús Pérez

SÁBADO

10:00h

José León

SÁBADO 

12:00

Sergio Mongé

SÁBADO 

9:30h PUESTOS 3 y 4

SÁBADO

Thais Miralles 16:30

15 de abril de 2023



    5ª PRUEBA AUTONÓMICA 1ª CATEGORÍA C.V. 2023
                                                 DOLORES, 15 de abril de 2023

SÁBADO
13:00

SÁBADO
14:30

SÁBADO
13:30

SÁBADO
PUESTOS del 9 al 16 15:00

SÁBADO
13:30

SÁBADO
14:30

SÁBADO
13:00 PUESTOS 11 y 12

SÁBADO
16:00

SÁBADO

14:00

15:00

SÁBADO

14:00

PUESTOS 15 y 16

SÁBADO

16:00

PUESTOS del 13 al 16



1º Guillermo Pedernera
2º Thais Miralles
3º Nacho Bolaños
4º Vicente Castell
5º Jesús Pérez
6º Pablo Sánchez Pearson
7º Hilario Escribano
8º José J. Latorre
9º José León

10º Víctor Ferrero
11º Juan Carlos Sánchez
12º José M. torregrosa
13º Sergio Mongé
14º Manuel García
15º Ángel Aráez
16º Anotnio López
17º Alejandro Pascual
18º Martina Latorre
19º Alexandra González

Ranking




